1
crossMAG series
DS-CC6211E-SC-rev1.3
Copy Right Reserved by CrossChip Microsystems Inc. 2023
CC6211E
Unipolarity, Micropower
Hall Effective Switch

Copy Right Reserved by CrossChip Microsystems Inc. 2023
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Code Packing Form
CC6211ETO TO-92S bulk，1000 pcs/bulk
CC6211EST SOT23-3 tape reel，3000 pcs/reel
CC6211ETST TSOT23-3 tape reel，3000 pcs/reel
CC6211EDN1010 DFN1010-4L tape reel，5000 pcs/reel
CC6211EDN1216 DFN1216-4L tape reel，4000 pcs/reel
CC6211ES5 SOT553 tape reel，3000 pcs/reel
OUTPUT VOLTAGE VS. MAGNETIC POLE
Note: magnetic field is on the mark side
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
SOT23-3 / TSOT23-3 DFN1216-4L